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Office : ADHS Nashik

Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : DIVYANG

1 50CDHS0000893 207305334800001 NILESH BHAUSHEB GAYKHE Male 25/Oct/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 118.00000 Divyang - OBC

2 50CDHS0000868 207373034800001 AMOL SANJAY JAGTAP Male 05/Feb/1989 Open (Unreserved) Yes 104.00000 Divyang - Open

3 50CDHS0000299 207113544800001 MAHESH KONDIBA HAGARE Male 10/Dec/1995 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) Yes 98.00000 Divyang - NT-C

Office : ADHS Nashik

Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : OPEN(EA)

1 50CDHS0000031 207085674800001 SUNIL KACHRU JONWAL Male 01/Dec/1988 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) Yes 126.00000

WL-Open - Project Affected 

Against EA

2 50CDHS0000708 207085674800036 DINESH MADHUKAR KHEDKAR Male 27/Apr/1995 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) Yes 126.00000

WL-Open - Project Affected 

Against EA

3 50CDHS0001554 207355034800042 SANTOSH NIVRATTIRAO MANE Male 26/May/1983 Open (Unreserved) Yes 102.00000 Open - Earthquake

Office : ADHS Nashik

Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : OPEN(EX)

1 50CDHS0000445 207305334800009 CHANDRABHAN TULSHIRAM DHONDE Male 06/Jun/1974 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 142.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

2 50CDHS0000172 207113544800006 RAHAUL BALKRISHANA BHOJANE Male 05/Jul/1983 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) Yes 132.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

3 50CDHS0000192 207085644800006 SAKHARAM VISHNU GUDALE Male 30/Jun/1977 Open (Unreserved) Yes 104.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

Office : ADHS Nashik

Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : OPEN(GEN)

1 50CDHS0000490 207373034800008 DNYANESHWAR RAJENDRA WADEKAR Male 27/Sep/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 182.00000 Open

2 50CDHS0000562 207113544800023 HEMANTKUMAR SUNDARRAO KAMBLE Male 01/Jan/1986 Schedule Cast (SC) No 178.00000 Open

3 50CDHS0000986 207305334800028 RAVIKIRAN BABURAO JADHAV Male 31/Jul/1988 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 174.00000 Open

4 50CDHS0001016 207113544800047 KIRAN RAJENDRA BELDAR Male 14/Aug/1993 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 174.00000 Open

5 50CDHS0000515 207113544800019 DATTATRAY HAUSARAJ KALE Male 01/Feb/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 168.00000 Open

6 50CDHS0000709 207330344800022 MAHENDRA RAVINDRA PATIL Male 22/Jul/1985 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 166.00000 Open

7 50CDHS0000719 207305334800020 VIJAY DASHARATH TAMNAR Male 16/Oct/1987 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 166.00000 Open

8 50CDHS0000601 207091284800012 VISHAL DAGADU PATIL Male 03/May/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 166.00000 Open

9 50CDHS0000162 207091284800004 VAIBHAV NAGARAJ PATIL Male 08/Sep/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 166.00000 Open

10 50CDHS0000932 207085674800045 AMOL RAJKUMAR RASVE Male 14/Jun/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 166.00000 Open

11 50CDHS0001266 207289334800026 SURAJ LAXMAN JADHAV Male 07/Mar/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 166.00000 Open

12 50CDHS0000424 207373034800007 KIRAN RAMDAS BADE Male 04/May/1989 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 164.00000 Open

13 50CDHS0000362 207372314800011 VAIBHAV PRAKASH KAMBLE Male 07/May/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 164.00000 Open

14 50CDHS0001241 207085534800046 ABHIJIT SURESH BHAGAT Male 09/Mar/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 160.00000 Open

15 50CDHS0000153 207085674800008 ASEF ASLAM SHAIKH Male 14/Nov/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 160.00000 Open

16 50CDHS0000379 207004584800009 AMOL BHAGWAT JARARE Male 04/Aug/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 158.00000 Open

17 50CDHS0000522 207113544800020 VISHAL LAXMAN KALE Male 24/May/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 158.00000 Open

18 50CDHS0000580 207330344800016 SOPAN VITTHAL RATHOD Male 16/Mar/2000 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 158.00000 Open

19 50CDHS0001731 207085544800066 ROHIT ISHWAR DESHMUKH Male 27/Oct/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 158.00000 Open

20 50CDHS0001289 207167084800030 MAHESH KALLAPPA RUDRAKSHI Male 30/Jul/1984 Open (Unreserved) No 150.00000 WL-Open

21 50CDHS0000881 207372314800033 MOHAN NAMDEV KEDAR Male 15/Jul/1988 Open (Unreserved) No 148.00000 WL-Open

22 50CDHS0001539 207372314800043 PRITESH PRAKASH RAUT Male 28/Jun/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 140.00000 WL-Open

Office : ADHS Nashik

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any
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Sr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained Remarks

Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : OPEN(PA)

1 50CDHS0000155 207372274800002 SHAHAJI BABANRAO AUTE Male 24/Feb/1988 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 142.00000 Open - Project Affected

2 50CDHS0001287 207305334800036 ABHIJEET CHANDRAKANT KOSHIRE Male 05/Nov/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 142.00000 Open - Project Affected

3 50CDHS0001473 207372274800050 FIROJ BASHIR SAYYED Male 19/Feb/1993 Open (Unreserved) Yes 138.00000 WL-Open - Project Affected

4 50CDHS0000936 207355034800026 RAHUL NEHARKAR BHAGWANRAO Male 15/Jan/1988 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) Yes 134.00000 WL-Open - Project Affected

5 50CDHS0000833 207373034800015 GAURAV GANGADHAR JADHAV Male 23/Sep/1985 Open (Unreserved) Yes 126.00000 WL-Open - Project Affected

Office : ADHS Nashik

Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : OPEN(PT)

1 50CDHS0001113 207373034800022 SANTOSH SAHEBRAO MHASKE Male 29/Jun/1986 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 156.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

2 50CDHS0000294 207113544800011 ADITYA ASHOK BENGALE Male 21/Aug/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 156.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

3 50CDHS0000650 207372314800021 GOPAL DAGADU GADHARI Male 15/May/1987 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 138.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

4 50CDHS0000300 207373034800004 SANTOSH RADHAKISAN NAIKNAWARE Male 01/Oct/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 138.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

5 50CDHS0000520 207330344800014 RAHUL SUBHASH LADVANJARI Male 16/Apr/1984 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 136.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

6 50CDHS0000130 207091284800002 SUNIL SUBHASHCHANDRA SANGHAVI Male 01/Jun/1970 Open (Unreserved) Yes 124.00000 Open - Graduate (Part time)

Office : ADHS Nashik

Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : OPEN(SP)

1 50CDHS0001616 207113544800080 SOMNATH TATYABA WAGHMODE Male 02/Oct/1980 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 138.00000

WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson

2 50CDHS0000967 207113544800043 UMESH BHAGWAN MASKE Male 21/Feb/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 132.00000 Open - Sportsperson

3 50CDHS0000216 207355034800003 SATISH MADHUKAR LATPATE Male 01/Jun/1995 Open (Unreserved) Yes 120.00000 Open - Sportsperson

4 50CDHS0001244 207355034800035 SANDIPAN DHONDIRAM MURKUTE Male 10/May/1991 Open (Unreserved) Yes 112.00000 WL-Open - Sportsperson

5 50CDHS0001143 207330344800037 TAUSIF SHAKIL DESHPANDE Male 22/Oct/1990 Open (Unreserved) Yes 108.00000 WL-Open - Sportsperson

Office : ADHS Nashik

Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : SC(GEN)

1 50CDHS0000477 207330344800012 SAYAM SAMADHAN HIWALE Male 23/Jan/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 154.00000 SC

2 50CDHS0001026 207085644800037 RUSHIKESH AKASH KAMBLE Male 29/Aug/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 148.00000 SC

3 50CDHS0000834 207085674800041 CHANDAN SUKHADEO BORDE Male 16/Jan/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 142.00000 SC

4 50CDHS0001214 207085674800060 NIKHIL BHASKAR NADE Male 04/Oct/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 140.00000 SC

5 50CDHS0000040 207330344800002 SWAPNIL SUNIL BHALERAO Male 01/Jun/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 140.00000 SC

6 50CDHS0000838 207356494800016 DIKSHANT MOHANRAO PRADHAN Male 02/May/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 138.00000 SC

7 50CDHS0001224 207113544800062 ANURAG PRAKASH BHAGAT Male 07/Apr/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 132.00000 SC

8 50CDHS0000800 207085534800022 PRAMOD RAMESH CHARHATE Male 01/Dec/1983 Schedule Cast (SC) No 126.00000 WL-SC

9 50CDHS0000083 207085674800003 PRAVIN BABURAO THORAT Male 06/May/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 126.00000 WL-SC

10 50CDHS0000231 207305334800004 ATUL YOGESH MUNDHE Male 10/Sep/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 126.00000 WL-SC

11 50CDHS0001343 207372274800048 ANIKET KAKASAHEB SONAWANE Male 24/Jan/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 126.00000 WL-SC

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender
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Sr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 
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Office : ADHS Nashik

Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : SC(PA)

1 50CDHS0000178 207004584800003 MILIND GOPINATH GAIKWAD Male 12/May/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 128.00000 SC Against Project Affected

2 50CDHS0000926 207330344800028 JITENDRAKUMAR PUNDLIK WAGH Male 20/Dec/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000

WL-SC Against Project 

Affected

3 50CDHS0000506 207305334800014 YOGESH RAMDAS MANOHAR Male 01/Jun/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000

WL-SC Against Project 

Affected

Office : ADHS Nashik

Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : SC(PT)

1 50CDHS0001457 207305334800042 HANSRAJ RAGHUNATH KEDARE Male 01/Feb/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 128.00000

SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

2 50CDHS0000165 207113544800005 AKSHAY BHIMRAO WANKHADE Male 23/Jan/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000

WL-SC Against Graduate 

(Part time)

3 50CDHS0001742 207305334800047 PRAFULLA SAGAR MHASADE Male 01/Jun/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 114.00000

WL-SC Against Graduate 

(Part time)

Office : ADHS Nashik

Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : SC(SP)

1 50CDHS0000701 207085674800035 ABHIJIT RAJU PAGARE Male 30/Jul/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 130.00000 SC Against Sportsperson

2 50CDHS0001729 207113544800102 AJAY SUDHIR KAMBLE Male 19/Jul/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 124.00000 WL-SC Against Sportsperson

3 50CDHS0000913 207113544800038 VIKRANT RAJENDRA KHARE Male 01/Jun/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 124.00000 WL-SC Against Sportsperson

Office : ADHS Nashik

Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : ST(GEN)

1 50CDHS0000382 207372314800012 RAJESH DASHRATH SHINDE Male 05/May/1991 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 146.00000 ST

2 50CDHS0000462 207305334800011 SWAPNIL HIRAMAN JOPALE Male 09/Mar/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 146.00000 ST

3 50CDHS0000205 207372314800005 RAJENDRA AMRUTA JADHAV Male 29/Sep/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 144.00000 ST

4 50CDHS0000197 207330344800005 SUSHIL BHARAT VALVI Male 22/Mar/1984 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 142.00000 ST

5 50CDHS0000416 207330344800010 GOVIND DHARASING BARELA Male 09/May/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 128.00000 WL-ST

6 50CDHS0001079 207305334800031 RAHUL BHAUSAHEB BAGUL Male 19/May/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 128.00000 WL-ST

7 50CDHS0000627 207305334800017 LOKESH PUNDLIK PADVI Male 23/Sep/2000 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 126.00000 WL-ST

8 50CDHS0000331 207305334800005 SACHIN CHANDRAKANT BHOYE Male 24/May/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 124.00000 WL-ST

Office : ADHS Nashik

Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : ST(PT)

1 50CDHS0000247 207091284800006 DEVRAM CHAMARYA VALVI Male 10/Aug/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 134.00000

ST Against Graduate (Part 

time)

2 50CDHS0000449 207330344800011 RAJA JAYSING CHAUDHARI Male 05/Sep/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 120.00000

WL-ST Against Graduate 

(Part time)

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any
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Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any
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Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender
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Sr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained Remarks

3 50CDHS0000911 207339664800034 SURAJ SUBHASH BOMBLE Male 04/Aug/2000 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 118.00000

WL-ST Against Graduate 

(Part time)

Office : ADHS Nashik

Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : NTB(GEN)

1 50CDHS0001325 207113544800070 RAMLAL BAPU PAWAR Male 04/Jan/1997 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 142.00000 NTB

2 50CDHS0000523 207325234800004 ABHISHEK MAHADEV AMBI Male 07/Jan/1997 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 142.00000 NTB

3 50CDHS0001352 207305334800040 REVAN SURESH KSHATRIYA Male 01/Apr/1993 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 122.00000 WL-NTB

4 50CDHS0000282 207085674800014 MANOJ BABULAL PANCHALOTE Male 01/Jun/1994 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 122.00000 WL-NTB

5 50CDHS0000999 207113544800045 ADITYA NANDU RAHATE Male 09/Nov/2000 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 122.00000 WL-NTB

Office : ADHS Nashik

Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : NTC(GEN)

1 50CDHS0001004 207305334800029 AKASH RAMNATH DATIR Male 26/Dec/1997 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 152.00000 NTC

2 50CDHS0001322 207113544800068 SAVAPPA VITHOBA SOLANKAR Male 14/Jun/1992 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 146.00000 NTC

3 50CDHS0000814 207355034800019 UTRESHWAR YUVRAJ KAWALE Male 03/May/1992 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 114.00000 WL-NTC

4 50CDHS0001330 207085674800067 SACHIN UTTAM MATKAR Male 05/Mar/1995 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 114.00000 WL-NTC

5 50CDHS0000488 207085674800025 BALASAHEB FAKIRBA KOLHE Male 04/Apr/1996 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) Yes 114.00000 WL-NTC

Office : ADHS Nashik

Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : NTD(GEN)

1 50CDHS0001025 207355034800028 PARMESHWAR GHANSHYAM BADE Male 28/Sep/1989 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 144.00000 NTD

2 50CDHS0000056 207305334800003 GANESH GOPINATH PALVE Male 01/Jan/1981 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 142.00000 NTD

3 50CDHS0001390 207289334800028 SUDHAKAR MAHADEO BADE Male 26/Dec/1984 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 136.00000 WL-NTD

4 50CDHS0001626 207085674800087 DNYANESHWAR VISHWANATH DOIFODE Male 11/Jan/1989 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 130.00000 WL-NTD

5 50CDHS0000734 207305334800021 AJINATH MAHADEV AVHAD Male 30/Apr/1986 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 128.00000 WL-NTD

Office : ADHS Nashik

Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : VJA(GEN)

1 50CDHS0000251 207027644800004 ARVIND SHIVAJI JADHAV Male 20/Feb/1999 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 154.00000 VJA

2 50CDHS0000978 207339664800037 SAMEER MAHEBOOB SHAIKH Male 25/Apr/1995 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 142.00000 VJA

3 50CDHS0001862 207330344800060 AMOL GAJANAN SOLANKI Male 01/Jul/1992 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 134.00000 VJA

4 50CDHS0000965 207085674800048 POPAT PUNAM MAHER Male 07/May/1992 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 130.00000 WL-VJA

5 50CDHS0000237 207085674800011 PAVAN HIRALAL MAHER Male 28/Jul/2002 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 126.00000 WL-VJA

6 50CDHS0000704 207356494800010 VANDAN KAILAS ADE Male 21/Aug/1994 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 124.00000 WL-VJA

Office : ADHS Nashik

Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : OBC(GEN)

1 50CDHS0000614 207085644800020 ABHISHEK BALASO VHANALE Male 13/May/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 154.00000 OBC

2 50CDHS0001440 207027644800023 ANANTA MANOHAR BHOPLE Male 20/Dec/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 152.00000 OBC

3 50CDHS0000542 207091284800009 ANKUR JAYAWANTRAO BHAMARE Male 10/Apr/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 148.00000 OBC

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender



 Page 5 of 12

Sr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained Remarks

4 50CDHS0000027 207330344800001 SAGAR SATILAL AHIRRAO Male 03/Jun/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 148.00000 OBC

5 50CDHS0001294 207373034800025 NILESH BALU HARAL Male 04/Jun/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 146.00000 OBC

6 50CDHS0000767 207373034800014 SANTOSH ABA GADEKAR Male 15/Sep/1986 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 142.00000 OBC

7 50CDHS0000604 207091284800013 SUYOG ARUN PINGALE Male 27/Jun/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 142.00000 OBC

8 50CDHS0000184 207113544800007 ATUL SAHEBRAO DABHADE Male 18/Apr/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 140.00000 OBC

9 50CDHS0000626 207373034800011 HARSHAL VASANT BABAR Male 28/Jun/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 138.00000 OBC

10 50CDHS0000574 207373034800009 AJIT BALBHIM RAJGUDE Male 27/May/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000 WL-OBC

11 50CDHS0001307 207305334800038 RAHUL BHAUSAHEB SAWKAR Male 13/Apr/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 132.00000 WL-OBC

12 50CDHS0001150 207356494800021 ANIKET ANIL KSHIRSAGAR Male 18/Oct/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 132.00000 WL-OBC

13 50CDHS0001308 207305334800039 VAIBHAV SANTOSH AROTE Male 30/Sep/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 132.00000 WL-OBC

14 50CDHS0000955 207330344800030 SHUBHAM SANJAY CHAUDHARI Male 25/May/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 132.00000 WL-OBC

Office : ADHS Nashik

Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : OBC(PA)

1 50CDHS0000605 207373034800010 NITIN VASANT WALUNJ Male 13/Apr/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 138.00000 OBC - Project Affected

2 50CDHS0001584 207113544800079 MAYUR HARIDAS GADEKAR Male 18/Mar/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 108.00000 WL-OBC - Project Affected

3 50CDHS0001484 207373034800029 GHANSHYAM NAVANATH BHAPKAR Male 02/Apr/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 104.00000 WL-OBC - Project Affected

Office : ADHS Nashik

Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : OBC(PT)

1 50CDHS0000223 207373034800003 PRASAD VIJAYKUMAR TAMBE Male 22/Jul/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 136.00000

OBC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

2 50CDHS0000563 207306474800017 VAIBHAV KANHAIYA BHUTE Male 20/Jul/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 136.00000

OBC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

3 50CDHS0000711 207091284800014 KAMLESH SHALIK PATIL Male 24/Jul/1987 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000

WL-OBC Against Graduate 

(Part time)

4 50CDHS0000998 207373034800018 PRASAD HARIBHAU DHALE Male 30/Oct/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000

WL-OBC Against Graduate 

(Part time)

5 50CDHS0000962 207085534800029 VAIBHAV SANJAYRAO BHURE Male 15/Jun/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000

WL-OBC Against Graduate 

(Part time)

Office : ADHS Nashik

Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : OBC(SP)

1 50CDHS0000765 207373034800013 SANTOSH SUBHASH GADEKAR Male 13/May/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 130.00000

WL-OBC Against 

Sportsperson

2 50CDHS0001535 207085534800061 RUPESH SHANKAR KSHIRSAGAR Male 01/Jul/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 130.00000

WL-OBC Against 

Sportsperson

3 50CDHS0001430 207091284800020

GANESHKUMAR CHANDRAPRAKASH 

PATIL Male 03/Jan/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 92.00000 OBC - Sportsperson

Office : ADHS Nashik

Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : SBC(GEN)

1 50CDHS0000924 207372314800034 BALAJI SHAMRAO DHAWLE Male 07/Feb/1995 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 118.00000 SBC

2 50CDHS0000037 207167084800002 SAGAR GURUNATH NARAL Male 22/Nov/1993 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 114.00000 SBC

3 50CDHS0000788 207339664800027 MADHAV MOHANRAO PARATWAD Male 16/May/1995 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 114.00000 WL-SBC

4 50CDHS0001449 207085674800075 RAHUL RAMESH JANYARAM Male 03/Apr/2001 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 104.00000 WL-SBC

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any
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No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 
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Office : ADHS Nashik

Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : EWS(GEN)

1 50CDHS0000716 207113544800031 ATHARV SANTOSH BHOSALE Male 19/Mar/2002 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 156.00000 EWS

2 50CDHS0000723 207373034800012 AKSHAY POPAT ZANJE Male 10/Jul/1998 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 154.00000 EWS

3 50CDHS0000981 207004584800018 DNYANESHWAR VISHNU KAKADE Male 03/Feb/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 146.00000 EWS

4 50CDHS0000253 207325234800001 RUSHIKESH NARAYAN SHITOLE Male 10/Oct/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 142.00000 EWS

5 50CDHS0000236 207339664800005 CHANDRAPRAKASH DATTARAO MORE Male 17/Oct/1986 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 140.00000 EWS

6 50CDHS0000363 207027644800007 NILESH SHIVAJIRAO KADAM Male 06/Apr/1988 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 140.00000 EWS

7 50CDHS0000766 207305334800022 AMIT VASANT AHER Male 20/Mar/1988 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 138.00000 EWS

8 50CDHS0001104 207113544800054 SUJIT BABAN SABLE Male 01/Mar/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 136.00000 WL-EWS

9 50CDHS0000538 207330344800015 HARSHAL VILASRAO MARATHE Male 15/Jan/1986 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 134.00000 WL-EWS

10 50CDHS0000576 207085674800029 GAJANAN RANGNATH KADAM Male 14/May/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 132.00000 WL-EWS

11 50CDHS0001132 207330344800036 BABASAHEB GANESH SAPKAL Male 07/Jul/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 130.00000 WL-EWS

Office : ADHS Nashik

Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : EWS(PT)

1 50CDHS0000633 207113544800027 AJAY PRADEEP PATIL Male 14/Oct/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 138.00000

EWS Against Graduate (Part 

time)

2 50CDHS0001234 207230374800013 ASHOK MUNJAJI PAWAR Male 04/Apr/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 128.00000

WL-EWS Against Graduate 

(Part time)

3 50CDHS0001255 207355034800037 VAIJNATH KASHINATH NIRMAL Male 02/Sep/1989 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 124.00000

WL-EWS Against Graduate 

(Part time)

Office : ADHS Nashik

Post Name : Health Inspector

1 50CDHS0000490 207373034800008 DNYANESHWAR RAJENDRA WADEKAR Male 27/Sep/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 182.00000 Open

2 50CDHS0000562 207113544800023 HEMANTKUMAR SUNDARRAO KAMBLE Male 01/Jan/1986 Schedule Cast (SC) No 178.00000 Open

3 50CDHS0000986 207305334800028 RAVIKIRAN BABURAO JADHAV Male 31/Jul/1988 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 174.00000 Open

4 50CDHS0001016 207113544800047 KIRAN RAJENDRA BELDAR Male 14/Aug/1993 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 174.00000 Open

5 50CDHS0000515 207113544800019 DATTATRAY HAUSARAJ KALE Male 01/Feb/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 168.00000 Open

6 50CDHS0000709 207330344800022 MAHENDRA RAVINDRA PATIL Male 22/Jul/1985 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 166.00000 Open

7 50CDHS0000719 207305334800020 VIJAY DASHARATH TAMNAR Male 16/Oct/1987 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 166.00000 Open

8 50CDHS0000601 207091284800012 VISHAL DAGADU PATIL Male 03/May/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 166.00000 Open

9 50CDHS0000162 207091284800004 VAIBHAV NAGARAJ PATIL Male 08/Sep/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 166.00000 Open

10 50CDHS0000932 207085674800045 AMOL RAJKUMAR RASVE Male 14/Jun/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 166.00000 Open

11 50CDHS0001266 207289334800026 SURAJ LAXMAN JADHAV Male 07/Mar/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 166.00000 Open

12 50CDHS0000424 207373034800007 KIRAN RAMDAS BADE Male 04/May/1989 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 164.00000 Open

13 50CDHS0000362 207372314800011 VAIBHAV PRAKASH KAMBLE Male 07/May/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 164.00000 Open

14 50CDHS0001241 207085534800046 ABHIJIT SURESH BHAGAT Male 09/Mar/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 160.00000 Open

15 50CDHS0000153 207085674800008 ASEF ASLAM SHAIKH Male 14/Nov/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 160.00000 Open

16 50CDHS0000379 207004584800009 AMOL BHAGWAT JARARE Male 04/Aug/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 158.00000 Open

17 50CDHS0000522 207113544800020 VISHAL LAXMAN KALE Male 24/May/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 158.00000 Open

18 50CDHS0000580 207330344800016 SOPAN VITTHAL RATHOD Male 16/Mar/2000 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 158.00000 Open

19 50CDHS0001731 207085544800066 ROHIT ISHWAR DESHMUKH Male 27/Oct/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 158.00000 Open

20 50CDHS0001113 207373034800022 SANTOSH SAHEBRAO MHASKE Male 29/Jun/1986 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 156.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

21 50CDHS0000294 207113544800011 ADITYA ASHOK BENGALE Male 21/Aug/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 156.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)
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22 50CDHS0000716 207113544800031 ATHARV SANTOSH BHOSALE Male 19/Mar/2002 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 156.00000 EWS

23 50CDHS0000477 207330344800012 SAYAM SAMADHAN HIWALE Male 23/Jan/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 154.00000 SC

24 50CDHS0000723 207373034800012 AKSHAY POPAT ZANJE Male 10/Jul/1998 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 154.00000 EWS

25 50CDHS0000251 207027644800004 ARVIND SHIVAJI JADHAV Male 20/Feb/1999 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 154.00000 VJA

26 50CDHS0000614 207085644800020 ABHISHEK BALASO VHANALE Male 13/May/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 154.00000 OBC

27 50CDHS0001440 207027644800023 ANANTA MANOHAR BHOPLE Male 20/Dec/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 152.00000 OBC

28 50CDHS0001004 207305334800029 AKASH RAMNATH DATIR Male 26/Dec/1997 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 152.00000 NTC

29 50CDHS0001289 207167084800030 MAHESH KALLAPPA RUDRAKSHI Male 30/Jul/1984 Open (Unreserved) No 150.00000 WL-Open

30 50CDHS0000542 207091284800009 ANKUR JAYAWANTRAO BHAMARE Male 10/Apr/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 148.00000 OBC

31 50CDHS0000027 207330344800001 SAGAR SATILAL AHIRRAO Male 03/Jun/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 148.00000 OBC

32 50CDHS0000881 207372314800033 MOHAN NAMDEV KEDAR Male 15/Jul/1988 Open (Unreserved) No 148.00000 WL-Open

33 50CDHS0001026 207085644800037 RUSHIKESH AKASH KAMBLE Male 29/Aug/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 148.00000 SC

34 50CDHS0001294 207373034800025 NILESH BALU HARAL Male 04/Jun/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 146.00000 OBC

35 50CDHS0000382 207372314800012 RAJESH DASHRATH SHINDE Male 05/May/1991 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 146.00000 ST

36 50CDHS0001322 207113544800068 SAVAPPA VITHOBA SOLANKAR Male 14/Jun/1992 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 146.00000 NTC

37 50CDHS0000981 207004584800018 DNYANESHWAR VISHNU KAKADE Male 03/Feb/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 146.00000 EWS

38 50CDHS0000462 207305334800011 SWAPNIL HIRAMAN JOPALE Male 09/Mar/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 146.00000 ST

39 50CDHS0001025 207355034800028 PARMESHWAR GHANSHYAM BADE Male 28/Sep/1989 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 144.00000 NTD

40 50CDHS0000205 207372314800005 RAJENDRA AMRUTA JADHAV Male 29/Sep/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 144.00000 ST

41 50CDHS0000445 207305334800009 CHANDRABHAN TULSHIRAM DHONDE Male 06/Jun/1974 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 142.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

42 50CDHS0000056 207305334800003 GANESH GOPINATH PALVE Male 01/Jan/1981 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 142.00000 NTD

43 50CDHS0000197 207330344800005 SUSHIL BHARAT VALVI Male 22/Mar/1984 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 142.00000 ST

44 50CDHS0000767 207373034800014 SANTOSH ABA GADEKAR Male 15/Sep/1986 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 142.00000 OBC

45 50CDHS0000155 207372274800002 SHAHAJI BABANRAO AUTE Male 24/Feb/1988 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 142.00000 Open - Project Affected

46 50CDHS0000604 207091284800013 SUYOG ARUN PINGALE Male 27/Jun/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 142.00000 OBC

47 50CDHS0001287 207305334800036 ABHIJEET CHANDRAKANT KOSHIRE Male 05/Nov/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 142.00000 Open - Project Affected

48 50CDHS0000834 207085674800041 CHANDAN SUKHADEO BORDE Male 16/Jan/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 142.00000 SC

49 50CDHS0000978 207339664800037 SAMEER MAHEBOOB SHAIKH Male 25/Apr/1995 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 142.00000 VJA

50 50CDHS0001325 207113544800070 RAMLAL BAPU PAWAR Male 04/Jan/1997 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 142.00000 NTB

51 50CDHS0000523 207325234800004 ABHISHEK MAHADEV AMBI Male 07/Jan/1997 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 142.00000 NTB

52 50CDHS0000253 207325234800001 RUSHIKESH NARAYAN SHITOLE Male 10/Oct/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 142.00000 EWS

53 50CDHS0000236 207339664800005 CHANDRAPRAKASH DATTARAO MORE Male 17/Oct/1986 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 140.00000 EWS

54 50CDHS0000363 207027644800007 NILESH SHIVAJIRAO KADAM Male 06/Apr/1988 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 140.00000 EWS

55 50CDHS0000184 207113544800007 ATUL SAHEBRAO DABHADE Male 18/Apr/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 140.00000 OBC

56 50CDHS0001214 207085674800060 NIKHIL BHASKAR NADE Male 04/Oct/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 140.00000 SC

57 50CDHS0001539 207372314800043 PRITESH PRAKASH RAUT Male 28/Jun/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 140.00000 WL-Open

58 50CDHS0000040 207330344800002 SWAPNIL SUNIL BHALERAO Male 01/Jun/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 140.00000 SC

59 50CDHS0001616 207113544800080 SOMNATH TATYABA WAGHMODE Male 02/Oct/1980 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 138.00000

WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson

60 50CDHS0000650 207372314800021 GOPAL DAGADU GADHARI Male 15/May/1987 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 138.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

61 50CDHS0000766 207305334800022 AMIT VASANT AHER Male 20/Mar/1988 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 138.00000 EWS

62 50CDHS0000838 207356494800016 DIKSHANT MOHANRAO PRADHAN Male 02/May/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 138.00000 SC

63 50CDHS0000626 207373034800011 HARSHAL VASANT BABAR Male 28/Jun/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 138.00000 OBC

64 50CDHS0000633 207113544800027 AJAY PRADEEP PATIL Male 14/Oct/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 138.00000

EWS Against Graduate (Part 

time)

65 50CDHS0001473 207372274800050 FIROJ BASHIR SAYYED Male 19/Feb/1993 Open (Unreserved) Yes 138.00000 WL-Open - Project Affected

66 50CDHS0000605 207373034800010 NITIN VASANT WALUNJ Male 13/Apr/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 138.00000 OBC - Project Affected

67 50CDHS0000300 207373034800004 SANTOSH RADHAKISAN NAIKNAWARE Male 01/Oct/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 138.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

68 50CDHS0000520 207330344800014 RAHUL SUBHASH LADVANJARI Male 16/Apr/1984 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 136.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

69 50CDHS0001390 207289334800028 SUDHAKAR MAHADEO BADE Male 26/Dec/1984 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 136.00000 WL-NTD

70 50CDHS0000223 207373034800003 PRASAD VIJAYKUMAR TAMBE Male 22/Jul/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 136.00000

OBC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

71 50CDHS0000563 207306474800017 VAIBHAV KANHAIYA BHUTE Male 20/Jul/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 136.00000

OBC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

72 50CDHS0001104 207113544800054 SUJIT BABAN SABLE Male 01/Mar/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 136.00000 WL-EWS

73 50CDHS0000538 207330344800015 HARSHAL VILASRAO MARATHE Male 15/Jan/1986 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 134.00000 WL-EWS
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74 50CDHS0000936 207355034800026 RAHUL NEHARKAR BHAGWANRAO Male 15/Jan/1988 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) Yes 134.00000 WL-Open - Project Affected

75 50CDHS0001862 207330344800060 AMOL GAJANAN SOLANKI Male 01/Jul/1992 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 134.00000 VJA

76 50CDHS0000247 207091284800006 DEVRAM CHAMARYA VALVI Male 10/Aug/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 134.00000

ST Against Graduate (Part 

time)

77 50CDHS0000574 207373034800009 AJIT BALBHIM RAJGUDE Male 27/May/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000 WL-OBC

78 50CDHS0000172 207113544800006 RAHAUL BALKRISHANA BHOJANE Male 05/Jul/1983 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) Yes 132.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

79 50CDHS0001224 207113544800062 ANURAG PRAKASH BHAGAT Male 07/Apr/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 132.00000 SC

80 50CDHS0001307 207305334800038 RAHUL BHAUSAHEB SAWKAR Male 13/Apr/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 132.00000 WL-OBC

81 50CDHS0000967 207113544800043 UMESH BHAGWAN MASKE Male 21/Feb/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 132.00000 Open - Sportsperson

82 50CDHS0000576 207085674800029 GAJANAN RANGNATH KADAM Male 14/May/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 132.00000 WL-EWS

83 50CDHS0001150 207356494800021 ANIKET ANIL KSHIRSAGAR Male 18/Oct/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 132.00000 WL-OBC

84 50CDHS0001308 207305334800039 VAIBHAV SANTOSH AROTE Male 30/Sep/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 132.00000 WL-OBC

85 50CDHS0000955 207330344800030 SHUBHAM SANJAY CHAUDHARI Male 25/May/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 132.00000 WL-OBC

86 50CDHS0000970 207167084800018 PRATIK PRASHANT PATIL Male 30/Sep/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 132.00000

87 50CDHS0001846 207330344800059 GUNVANT MOHAN THAKARE Male 16/Mar/1988 Open (Unreserved) No 130.00000

88 50CDHS0000765 207373034800013 SANTOSH SUBHASH GADEKAR Male 13/May/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 130.00000 WL-OBC Against Sportsperson

89 50CDHS0001626 207085674800087 DNYANESHWAR VISHWANATH DOIFODE Male 11/Jan/1989 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 130.00000 WL-NTD

90 50CDHS0001535 207085534800061 RUPESH SHANKAR KSHIRSAGAR Male 01/Jul/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 130.00000 WL-OBC Against Sportsperson

91 50CDHS0000965 207085674800048 POPAT PUNAM MAHER Male 07/May/1992 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 130.00000 WL-VJA

92 50CDHS0001132 207330344800036 BABASAHEB GANESH SAPKAL Male 07/Jul/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 130.00000 WL-EWS

93 50CDHS0000701 207085674800035 ABHIJIT RAJU PAGARE Male 30/Jul/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 130.00000 SC Against Sportsperson

94 50CDHS0000734 207305334800021 AJINATH MAHADEV AVHAD Male 30/Apr/1986 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 128.00000 WL-NTD

95 50CDHS0000178 207004584800003 MILIND GOPINATH GAIKWAD Male 12/May/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 128.00000 SC Against Project Affected

96 50CDHS0000711 207091284800014 KAMLESH SHALIK PATIL Male 24/Jul/1987 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000

WL-OBC Against Graduate 

(Part time)

97 50CDHS0001636 207167084800041 ASHISH SIDDHESHWAR NAGTILAK Male 17/Feb/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 128.00000

98 50CDHS0001234 207230374800013 ASHOK MUNJAJI PAWAR Male 04/Apr/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 128.00000

WL-EWS Against Graduate 

(Part time)

99 50CDHS0000998 207373034800018 PRASAD HARIBHAU DHALE Male 30/Oct/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000

WL-OBC Against Graduate 

(Part time)

100 50CDHS0000416 207330344800010 GOVIND DHARASING BARELA Male 09/May/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 128.00000 WL-ST

101 50CDHS0000962 207085534800029 VAIBHAV SANJAYRAO BHURE Male 15/Jun/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000

WL-OBC Against Graduate 

(Part time)

102 50CDHS0000119 207113544800003 GAURAV SANJAY BHUJBAL Male 01/Apr/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000

103 50CDHS0001079 207305334800031 RAHUL BHAUSAHEB BAGUL Male 19/May/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 128.00000 WL-ST

104 50CDHS0001457 207305334800042 HANSRAJ RAGHUNATH KEDARE Male 01/Feb/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 128.00000

SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

105 50CDHS0000651 207325234800007 PRASAD AJINATH KALBHOR Male 10/May/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 128.00000

106 50CDHS0000800 207085534800022 PRAMOD RAMESH CHARHATE Male 01/Dec/1983 Schedule Cast (SC) No 126.00000 WL-SC

107 50CDHS0000833 207373034800015 GAURAV GANGADHAR JADHAV Male 23/Sep/1985 Open (Unreserved) Yes 126.00000 WL-Open - Project Affected

108 50CDHS0000083 207085674800003 PRAVIN BABURAO THORAT Male 06/May/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 126.00000 WL-SC

109 50CDHS0000031 207085674800001 SUNIL KACHRU JONWAL Male 01/Dec/1988 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) Yes 126.00000

WL-Open - Project Affected 

Against EA

110 50CDHS0000231 207305334800004 ATUL YOGESH MUNDHE Male 10/Sep/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 126.00000 WL-SC

111 50CDHS0000239 207091284800005 PRASHANT ROHIDAS SHINDE Male 27/Nov/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 126.00000

112 50CDHS0000708 207085674800036 DINESH MADHUKAR KHEDKAR Male 27/Apr/1995 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) Yes 126.00000

WL-Open - Project Affected 

Against EA

113 50CDHS0001343 207372274800048 ANIKET KAKASAHEB SONAWANE Male 24/Jan/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 126.00000 WL-SC

114 50CDHS0000627 207305334800017 LOKESH PUNDLIK PADVI Male 23/Sep/2000 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 126.00000 WL-ST

115 50CDHS0000237 207085674800011 PAVAN HIRALAL MAHER Male 28/Jul/2002 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 126.00000 WL-VJA

116 50CDHS0000130 207091284800002 SUNIL SUBHASHCHANDRA SANGHAVI Male 01/Jun/1970 Open (Unreserved) Yes 124.00000 Open - Graduate (Part time)

117 50CDHS0000935 207091284800016 SANDIP RAMAKANT JADHAV Male 12/May/1985 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 124.00000

118 50CDHS0001321 207373034800026 SANDIP SOPAN KOLHE Male 27/Mar/1987 Open (Unreserved) No 124.00000

119 50CDHS0001291 207305334800037 TUSHAR ISHWAR SONAWANE Male 31/Aug/1987 Open (Unreserved) No 124.00000

120 50CDHS0001729 207113544800102 AJAY SUDHIR KAMBLE Male 19/Jul/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 124.00000 WL-SC Against Sportsperson
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121 50CDHS0001255 207355034800037 VAIJNATH KASHINATH NIRMAL Male 02/Sep/1989 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 124.00000

WL-EWS Against Graduate 

(Part time)

122 50CDHS0001426 207113544800074 KAILAS BHAUSAHEB UKIRDE Male 03/Dec/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 124.00000

123 50CDHS0000704 207356494800010 VANDAN KAILAS ADE Male 21/Aug/1994 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 124.00000 WL-VJA

124 50CDHS0000331 207305334800005 SACHIN CHANDRAKANT BHOYE Male 24/May/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 124.00000 WL-ST

125 50CDHS0000913 207113544800038 VIKRANT RAJENDRA KHARE Male 01/Jun/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 124.00000 WL-SC Against Sportsperson

126 50CDHS0001497 207167084800037 ABHISHEK PRAMOD CHANDANSHIV Male 20/Jun/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 122.00000

127 50CDHS0000926 207330344800028 JITENDRAKUMAR PUNDLIK WAGH Male 20/Dec/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000

WL-SC Against Project 

Affected

128 50CDHS0001352 207305334800040 REVAN SURESH KSHATRIYA Male 01/Apr/1993 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 122.00000 WL-NTB

129 50CDHS0000506 207305334800014 YOGESH RAMDAS MANOHAR Male 01/Jun/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000

WL-SC Against Project 

Affected

130 50CDHS0000282 207085674800014 MANOJ BABULAL PANCHALOTE Male 01/Jun/1994 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 122.00000 WL-NTB

131 50CDHS0001627 207085674800088 VISHAL MADHUKAR WAYAL Male 05/Sep/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 122.00000

132 50CDHS0000073 207004584800002 SAGAR SITARAM PAWAR Male 13/Aug/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 122.00000

133 50CDHS0000999 207113544800045 ADITYA NANDU RAHATE Male 09/Nov/2000 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 122.00000 WL-NTB

134 50CDHS0000957 207339664800035 SHIVRAJ RAOSAHEB KADAM Male 07/Jun/1988 Open (Unreserved) No 120.00000

135 50CDHS0000954 207085674800047 SACHIN ROHIDAS AAGE Male 02/Nov/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 120.00000

136 50CDHS0001122 207085674800055 BHARAT PRAKASH RATHOD Male 29/Dec/1994 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 120.00000

137 50CDHS0001101 207085544800048 SANDIP SADASHIV ANDHALE Male 05/Apr/1995 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 120.00000

138 50CDHS0000216 207355034800003 SATISH MADHUKAR LATPATE Male 01/Jun/1995 Open (Unreserved) Yes 120.00000 Open - Sportsperson

139 50CDHS0000326 207085674800016 SAAGR RAMDHAN SHEVGAN Male 27/Dec/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 120.00000

140 50CDHS0000449 207330344800011 RAJA JAYSING CHAUDHARI Male 05/Sep/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 120.00000

WL-ST Against Graduate (Part 

time)

141 50CDHS0000607 207305334800016 HARSHAL SUNIL CHAVAN Male 21/Apr/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 120.00000

142 50CDHS0001355 207091284800018 PANKAJ DNYANESHWAR MARATHE Male 06/Jan/1986 Open (Unreserved) No 118.00000

143 50CDHS0000839 207305334800025 RAHUL DAULAT KAMBLE Male 26/Mar/1989 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 118.00000

144 50CDHS0000893 207305334800001 NILESH BHAUSHEB GAYKHE Male 25/Oct/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 118.00000 Divyang - OBC

145 50CDHS0000165 207113544800005 AKSHAY BHIMRAO WANKHADE Male 23/Jan/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000

WL-SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

146 50CDHS0000924 207372314800034 BALAJI SHAMRAO DHAWLE Male 07/Feb/1995 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 118.00000 SBC

147 50CDHS0001520 207330344800046 ANIL SANJAY TURE Male 24/Mar/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 118.00000

148 50CDHS0000210 207113544800009 SANJAY DATTATRAY RAKSHE Male 19/Dec/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.00000

149 50CDHS0000911 207339664800034 SURAJ SUBHASH BOMBLE Male 04/Aug/2000 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 118.00000

WL-ST Against Graduate (Part 

time)

150 50CDHS0001195 207330344800040 MOHD UMAR RAZA ABDUL RAUF Male 01/Apr/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 116.00000

151 50CDHS0000413 207085674800023 GANESH BHAGWAN GARKAL Male 05/Feb/1993 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 116.00000

152 50CDHS0000298 207113544800087 MAYURESH SUNIL GAVALI Male 13/Jul/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 116.00000

153 50CDHS0000097 207356494800001 GANESH SAHEBRAO SURWASE Male 03/May/1989 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 114.00000

154 50CDHS0000845 207356494800017 AMOL BIBHISHAN JANGALE Male 28/Jun/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 114.00000

155 50CDHS0000814 207355034800019 UTRESHWAR YUVRAJ KAWALE Male 03/May/1992 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 114.00000 WL-NTC

156 50CDHS0001567 207330344800050 VISHAL TULSHIRAM RANE Male 07/Oct/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 114.00000

157 50CDHS0000037 207167084800002 SAGAR GURUNATH NARAL Male 22/Nov/1993 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 114.00000 SBC

158 50CDHS0000509 207113544800088 VISHAL KALYAN KALE Male 03/Jan/1995 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 114.00000

159 50CDHS0001330 207085674800067 SACHIN UTTAM MATKAR Male 05/Mar/1995 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 114.00000 WL-NTC

160 50CDHS0000513 207325234800003 AJIT ASHOK SHITOLE Male 17/Apr/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 114.00000

161 50CDHS0000788 207339664800027 MADHAV MOHANRAO PARATWAD Male 16/May/1995 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 114.00000 WL-SBC

162 50CDHS0000987 207085534800031 SHUBHAM SHANKAR KURHADE Male 18/Jul/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 114.00000

163 50CDHS0000488 207085674800025 BALASAHEB FAKIRBA KOLHE Male 04/Apr/1996 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) Yes 114.00000 WL-NTC

164 50CDHS0000698 207289334800011 AMIT BHAGWAT VIRKAR Male 06/Jun/1997 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 114.00000

165 50CDHS0001543 207330344800049 HANMANT ANANDRAO SAKHARE Male 07/Dec/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 114.00000

166 50CDHS0000025 207372314800001 SURAJ TARACHAND PAWAR Male 17/Dec/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 114.00000

167 50CDHS0001742 207305334800047 PRAFULLA SAGAR MHASADE Male 01/Jun/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 114.00000

WL-SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

168 50CDHS0000685 207085544800035 CHETAN BANDU CHAVHAN Male 16/Jun/2001 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 114.00000

169 50CDHS0000082 207373034800002 AMOL HARIBHAU BUGE Male 14/Feb/1987 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 112.00000

170 50CDHS0001244 207355034800035 SANDIPAN DHONDIRAM MURKUTE Male 10/May/1991 Open (Unreserved) Yes 112.00000 WL-Open - Sportsperson

171 50CDHS0001422 207330344800045 AKSHAY BHIMRAO GAWAI Male 17/Jul/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 112.00000
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172 50CDHS0001039 207289334800019 SHUBHAM JALINDAR JAGTAP Male 21/Mar/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000

173 50CDHS0000486 207339664800017 VIJAY RAMU JADHAV Male 01/Jun/1999 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 112.00000

174 50CDHS0000889 207306474800035 SANJAY GOKULDAS KOWALE Male 08/Aug/1981 Schedule Cast (SC) No 110.00000

175 50CDHS0000897 207305334800027 AVINASH VASANT MORE Male 11/Jul/1987 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 110.00000

176 50CDHS0001781 207305334800050 DNYANESHWAR NIMBA MORE Male 04/Dec/1992 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 110.00000

177 50CDHS0001522 207085674800080 NARSINH PANDHARINATH MUNDHE Male 17/Feb/1995 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 110.00000

178 50CDHS0000792 207305334800024 HIRAMAN BHASKAR NAWALI Male 06/Jul/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 110.00000

179 50CDHS0000461 207305334800010 KAILAS BABULAL KANOJ Male 24/Jul/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 110.00000

180 50CDHS0000773 207355034800017 MADHAV RAMRAO BHOSALE Male 13/Dec/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 110.00000

181 50CDHS0000914 207330344800027 YOGESH PANDURANG BARI Male 14/Feb/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 110.00000

182 50CDHS0001181 207085674800058 VITTHAL RAVAN DEHADE Male 05/Oct/1996 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 110.00000

183 50CDHS0000822 207339664800029 LAXMAN BABULAL RATHOD Male 12/May/1999 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) Yes 110.00000

184 50CDHS0000997 207085534800033 TUSHAR SUBHASH MUDHOLKAR Male 27/Jan/2002 Open (Unreserved) No 110.00000

185 50CDHS0001776 207330324800013 DEVENDRA BABARAO MANKAR Male 04/Apr/1981 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000

186 50CDHS0001221 207085674800062 SANTOSH DASHRATH KAMBALE Male 02/Jul/1982 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000

187 50CDHS0001140 207027644800019 VIVEK RAMCHANDRA WANKHEDE Male 05/Aug/1986 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000

188 50CDHS0001143 207330344800037 TAUSIF SHAKIL DESHPANDE Male 22/Oct/1990 Open (Unreserved) Yes 108.00000 WL-Open - Sportsperson

189 50CDHS0001528 207113544800077 MAHENDRA DAGADUJI SAWANT Male 28/Feb/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000

190 50CDHS0001010 207372274800033 KIRAN BHAGWAT KAKDE Male 25/Aug/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 108.00000

191 50CDHS0000272 207372314800008 DINESH DEVCHAND RATHOD Male 08/Feb/1992 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 108.00000

192 50CDHS0000611 207289334800007 NIKHIL RAJENDRA KUCHEKAR Male 25/Aug/1994 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 108.00000

193 50CDHS0001584 207113544800079 MAYUR HARIDAS GADEKAR Male 18/Mar/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 108.00000 WL-OBC - Project Affected

194 50CDHS0001682 207330344800056 MANGESH MAGAN GURUBHAIYE Male 27/Mar/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000

195 50CDHS0001532 207330344800047 ANURAG DILIP KHARABE Male 15/Jul/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000

196 50CDHS0000475 207091284800007 AKSHAY ASHOK MARATHE Male 23/Apr/1989 Open (Unreserved) No 106.00000

197 50CDHS0000238 207113544800086 EKNATH PANDITRAO BHISE Male 20/Jun/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 106.00000

198 50CDHS0001092 207339664800041 SIDHARTH RAGHUNATH WAGHMARE Male 27/Jun/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000

199 50CDHS0001187 207306474800047 SUSHIL ASARAM BOTULE Male 22/Jul/1995 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 106.00000

200 50CDHS0000202 207167084800004 JAYESH JAGANNATH GAIKWAD Male 10/May/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 106.00000

201 50CDHS0000666 207372314800023 MUKESH BABUSING CHAVAN Male 16/Jun/1999 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 106.00000

202 50CDHS0001107 207085534800037 AJAY GANESH KOKARE Male 18/Nov/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) Yes 106.00000

203 50CDHS0000192 207085644800006 SAKHARAM VISHNU GUDALE Male 30/Jun/1977 Open (Unreserved) Yes 104.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

204 50CDHS0000848 207355034800022 SHAIKH MAJED MANSOOR Male 05/Jan/1981 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 104.00000

205 50CDHS0000852 207330344800025 ASHWAJIT EKNATH SHIRSATH Male 08/Jun/1982 Schedule Cast (SC) No 104.00000

206 50CDHS0001753 207027644800025 RUPESH SURENDRA DAROKAR Male 23/Mar/1986 Schedule Cast (SC) No 104.00000

207 50CDHS0000732 207372314800027 KIRAN DEVIDAS BADHE Male 19/Aug/1987 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000

208 50CDHS0000868 207373034800001 AMOL SANJAY JAGTAP Male 05/Feb/1989 Open (Unreserved) Yes 104.00000 Divyang - Open

209 50CDHS0001640 207330344800053 YASHAWANT NAMDEV BHARUDE Male 14/Jan/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 104.00000

210 50CDHS0001484 207373034800029 GHANSHYAM NAVANATH BHAPKAR Male 02/Apr/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 104.00000 WL-OBC - Project Affected

211 50CDHS0000798 207085534800021 VISHAL ASHOKRAO GHAWALE Male 17/Dec/1991 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 104.00000

212 50CDHS0001711 207085544800064 SAGAR SANJAY KASTURKAR Male 16/Apr/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000

213 50CDHS0000034 207305334800002 ROHIT RAJENDRA BHAMARE Male 10/Nov/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 104.00000

214 50CDHS0001504 207372274800053 RAMESHWAR ASHOKRAO SONTAKKE Male 20/Apr/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000

215 50CDHS0001003 207113544800046 PREMDAS SARJERAO RATHOD Male 20/May/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 104.00000

216 50CDHS0000469 207305334800012 GANESH BHASKAR GHANGALE Male 09/Mar/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 104.00000

217 50CDHS0000712 207113544800030 VISHAL VASANT PABALE Male 24/May/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000

218 50CDHS0000525 207372274800010 ARBAAZ HARUN JARGAR Male 08/Sep/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 104.00000

219 50CDHS0000310 207085674800015 PRANAV DILIP PATIL Male 13/Mar/1997 Open (Unreserved) Yes 104.00000

220 50CDHS0001065 207113544800049 SWAPNIL SURESH KHOMANE Male 04/Aug/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 104.00000

221 50CDHS0001460 207085674800077 VILAS BHAUSAHEB GHUGE Male 26/Aug/1999 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 104.00000

222 50CDHS0000945 207330344800029 AJAY SUBHASH PATIL Male 26/Jul/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 104.00000

223 50CDHS0001449 207085674800075 RAHUL RAMESH JANYARAM Male 03/Apr/2001 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 104.00000 WL-SBC

224 50CDHS0000858 207305334800026

SIDDHESH RAJESH NIKUMBH RAJESH 

NIKUMBH Male 25/Jul/2002 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 104.00000

225 50CDHS0001492 207088304800003 MANTHAN HANSRAJ URADE Male 29/Oct/2002 Schedule Cast (SC) No 104.00000

226 50CDHS0000721 207339664800025 SACHIN SUBASHRAO TAPSE Male 05/May/1981 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 102.00000

227 50CDHS0001554 207355034800042 SANTOSH NIVRATTIRAO MANE Male 26/May/1983 Open (Unreserved) Yes 102.00000 Open - Earthquake

228 50CDHS0001199 207330344800041 SATISH BHAUSAHEB JADHAV Male 23/Mar/1986 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 102.00000
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229 50CDHS0001164 207085674800057 POPAT VITTHALRAO BHIVSANE Male 28/Mar/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000

230 50CDHS0000885 207372274800001 ABHIJEET DASHRATHRAO NARWADE Male 18/Nov/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 102.00000

231 50CDHS0001148 207373034800023 PRASHANT MACHHINDRA ADAGALE Male 02/Oct/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000

232 50CDHS0001423 207373034800028 SIRAJ BASHIR SAYYED Male 15/Apr/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 102.00000

233 50CDHS0001840 207372314800048 SHUBHAM GAJANAN GAWANDE Male 01/Jun/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000

234 50CDHS0001130 207339664800045 RANGNATH DADARAO GAIKWAD Male 08/Nov/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 102.00000

235 50CDHS0001213 207085534800045 ABHISHEK KAILASH JETHE Male 26/Jun/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000

236 50CDHS0001822 207355034800044 RITESH MILIND LAMTURE Male 11/Oct/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000

237 50CDHS0001282 207085674800065 DINESH RAMDAS KALE Male 22/Nov/1984 Open (Unreserved) No 100.00000

238 50CDHS0001335 207330344800043 PANKAJ RAMCHANDRA INGALE Male 02/Jan/1987 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000

239 50CDHS0001416 207004584800024 DEEPAK YADAVRAO MAGAR Male 13/Jul/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 100.00000

240 50CDHS0000505 207091284800008 RAKESH SURENDRA BHARATI Male 14/Sep/1988 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 100.00000

241 50CDHS0001009 207085544800045 MADHUKAR DEVSING JADHAO Male 07/Aug/1993 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 100.00000

242 50CDHS0000499 207356494800007 JANARDHAN BUDHAJI GORE Male 02/Jul/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 100.00000

243 50CDHS0001499 207230374800015 BALASAHEB PUNJARAM ATOLE Male 04/Dec/1994 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 100.00000

244 50CDHS0001372 207373034800027 MAYUR VILAS GHAVATE Male 30/Dec/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000

245 50CDHS0001347 207113544800071 CHAITANYAKUMAR MADAN KARDILE Male 16/May/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 100.00000

246 50CDHS0000882 207085674800043 PRUTHVIRAJ UMESH INGLE Male 14/Jun/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 100.00000

247 50CDHS0000707 207356494800011 ANAND TUKARAM GHANTEWAD Male 01/Mar/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) No 98.00000

248 50CDHS0001703 207305334800046 NILESH BALKRUSHNA DEVATHAN Male 24/Sep/1987 Open (Unreserved) No 98.00000

249 50CDHS0000602 207330344800017 RAHUL SIDDHARTH KHARE Male 31/Oct/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 98.00000

250 50CDHS0000984 207113544800044 ISHWAR SHAHURAO SANAP Male 27/May/1992 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 98.00000

251 50CDHS0000346 207372274800006 BHAUSAHEB SURESH VEER Male 23/Jan/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 98.00000

252 50CDHS0000299 207113544800001 MAHESH KONDIBA HAGARE Male 10/Dec/1995 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) Yes 98.00000 Divyang - NT-C

253 50CDHS0000053 207330344800003 RAHUL DNYANESHWAR PRAJAPATI Male 13/Oct/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 98.00000

254 50CDHS0000658 207330344800019 MOHASIN MUSTUFA TADAVI Male 12/Mar/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 98.00000

255 50CDHS0000903 207373034800016 SUNIL BALASAHEB NARAWADE Male 22/Jun/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 98.00000

256 50CDHS0001396 207113544800095 GHODE GOVIND MHATARABA Male 20/Jul/1987 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 96.00000

257 50CDHS0000649 207339664800023

RAVIKIRAN SHANKARRAO 

SHRIMANGALE Male 05/Jul/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 96.00000

258 50CDHS0001183 207373034800024 GHANSHYAM SAMBHAJI WALKE Male 31/Jul/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 96.00000

259 50CDHS0000444 207305334800008 AJINKYA JAGAN TILE Male 01/Aug/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 96.00000

260 50CDHS0000142 207330344800004 ROHAN EKNATH PAWAR Male 19/Jun/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 94.00000

261 50CDHS0001238 207372274800042 SANKET PHULCHANDRAO BADE Male 24/Jul/1995 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) Yes 94.00000

262 50CDHS0000121 207091284800001 CHETAN SUBHASH DEORE Male 27/Oct/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000

263 50CDHS0001631 207325234800019 SURAJ BALASO CHAVAN Male 15/Oct/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 94.00000

264 50CDHS0000841 207289334800016 PRATIK PRASHANT DHAINJE Male 02/Oct/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000

265 50CDHS0001479 207305334800043 MAYUR EKNATH GUNJAL Male 13/Oct/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 94.00000

266 50CDHS0000012 207167084800001 GANESH SHANKAR GAIKWAD Male 10/Apr/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000

267 50CDHS0001430 207091284800020

GANESHKUMAR CHANDRAPRAKASH 

PATIL Male 03/Jan/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 92.00000 OBC - Sportsperson

268 50CDHS0001112 207113544800055 RAHUL PRAKASH CHASKAR Male 21/Sep/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 92.00000

269 50CDHS0001328 207268014800005

PRITAMKUMAR HANMANTRAO 

NAVANDIKAR Male 31/Jul/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000

270 50CDHS0000323 207230374800003 SANJAY SOPAN ADHE Male 09/Jun/1995 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 92.00000

271 50CDHS0001524 207004584800027 RAVINDRA PANDURANG JADHAV Male 28/Feb/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 92.00000

272 50CDHS0000769 207305334800023 ROHIT RAMESH MORE Male 26/Apr/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000

273 50CDHS0001239 207306474800048 CHANDRAKANT CHARANDAS GAWHARE Male 19/Aug/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 90.00000

274 50CDHS0001471 207356494800031 BHAGWAN JAYVANTRAO POTFADE Male 03/Dec/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 90.00000

275 50CDHS0001191 207289334800024 AKSHAY DATTATRAY RAKSHE Male 27/Apr/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 90.00000

276 50CDHS0001222 207113544800061 JAYRAM ISHWAR PHULWALKAR Male 29/May/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 90.00000

277 50CDHS0000657 207085534800019 RAJENDRA DILIP NAWALE Male 16/Mar/1986 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 88.00000

278 50CDHS0001644 207330344800054 YOGESH DNYANESHWAR RATHOD Male 13/Jul/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 88.00000

279 50CDHS0000842 207372274800022 AMOL UDDHAV BANGAR Male 08/Jan/1998 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 88.00000

280 50CDHS0000870 207330344800026 PRASHANT RATILAL SALUNKHE Male 14/Apr/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 88.00000

281 50CDHS0000809 207339664800028 SOHIT JILANI SHAIKH Male 22/May/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 88.00000

282 50CDHS0001395 207372274800049 DADASAHEB GORAKANATH KHADE Male 22/Nov/1985 Open (Unreserved) Yes 86.00000
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283 50CDHS0001412 207091284800019 BHUSHAN YASHWANT RAVANDALE Male 01/Apr/1989 Open (Unreserved) No 86.00000

284 50CDHS0001835 207305334800051 PRAKASH ABHAY MADHE Male 11/Jul/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 86.00000

285 50CDHS0001414 207085644800043 NIKHIL TANAJI MODI Male 26/Dec/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 86.00000

286 50CDHS0000876 207339664800032 AHSISH NAGORAO RAIBOLE Male 18/Mar/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 86.00000

287 50CDHS0000483 207305334800013 VAIBHAV SANJAY BHAMARE Male 08/Feb/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 86.00000

288 50CDHS0000545 207091284800010 VIJAY GULABRAO PATIL Male 26/Jan/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 84.00000

289 50CDHS0000221 207339664800004

RUSHIKESH CHANDRAKANT 

MALSAMINDAR Male 15/Apr/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 84.00000

290 50CDHS0001726 207091284800021 KHUSHAL VIJAY AHIRE Male 05/Dec/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 84.00000

291 50CDHS0000596 207339664800020 SHANKAR GANESH SHINDE Male 09/Jul/1998 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 84.00000

292 50CDHS0001844 207330344800058 HARESH VASUDEV CHAUDHARI Male 16/Sep/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 84.00000

293 50CDHS0000928 207372274800027 FAIZANKHAN JAKIRKHAN PATHAN Male 06/Jul/2002 Open (Unreserved) No 84.00000

294 50CDHS0000609 207372274800015 PRAVIN PRALHAD JADHAV Male 17/Sep/1989 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 82.00000

295 50CDHS0000939 207113544800041 TEJAS RAJENDRA OZARKAR Male 05/Sep/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 82.00000

296 50CDHS0001369 207085534800052 SHUBHAM PADMAKAR SANAP Male 11/May/1996 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 82.00000

297 50CDHS0001146 207085674800056 SHANKAR VYANKATI BHALE Male 10/May/1997 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 82.00000

298 50CDHS0000147 207085674800006 QADEER DANISH NASER LAEEQ Male 16/Jul/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 80.00000

299 50CDHS0001066 207330344800035 MAYUR LAXMAN PATIL Male 12/Mar/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 80.00000

300 50CDHS0001260 207372274800043 SWAPNIL BANDOBA JOGDAND Male 21/Apr/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 80.00000

301 50CDHS0000777 207330344800024 NIKHIL GAJANAN CHAVAN Male 15/Sep/1996 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 80.00000

302 50CDHS0001038 207289334800018 RUSHIKESH RAJENDRA JADHAV Male 08/Nov/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 80.00000

303 50CDHS0001570 207085674800083 SUYOG GAJANAN SHIRSATH Male 07/Jan/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 80.00000

304 50CDHS0001230 207372274800041 CHHATRAGUN RAM MANE Male 25/May/1991 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 78.00000

305 50CDHS0000332 207004584800008 AJAY MOTIRAM KHARAT Male 26/Oct/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 78.00000

306 50CDHS0001674 207330344800055 SURSING MANYA PAWARA Male 15/Jul/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 78.00000

307 50CDHS0000369 207339664800011 SIDHARTH DEVIDASRAO WAGHMARE Male 15/Apr/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) No 76.00000

308 50CDHS0000262 207355034800005 SHUBHAM GULABRAO BENGAL Male 16/May/1996 Open (Unreserved) Yes 76.00000

309 50CDHS0000371 207330344800009 PRATIK SANJAY KALE Male 26/Oct/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 76.00000

310 50CDHS0000927 207113544800039 DIPAK VIJAY CHAUDHARI Male 11/May/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 76.00000

311 50CDHS0000950 207355034800027 BALBHIM BHARAT PATIL Male 15/Mar/1988 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 74.00000

312 50CDHS0000356 207085674800019 RAHUL ASHOK NANDVE Male 12/Jul/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 72.00000

313 50CDHS0001702 207113544800101 SANGHARSH SUNIL MASKE Male 15/Aug/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 70.00000

314 50CDHS0001023 207330344800032 SHUBHAM SANJAY TELARKAR Male 20/Oct/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 68.00000

315 50CDHS0001184 207330344800038 ASHISH VIJAY KAPADNE Male 11/Feb/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 66.00000

316 50CDHS0001534 207085534800060 SHUBHAM GIRIDHAR CHAVHAN Male 25/May/1998 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 66.00000

317 50CDHS0001495 207339664800055 NAGARJUN NARAYANRAO BHALERAO Male 12/Apr/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 60.00000

318 50CDHS0000891 207085534800024 IRFAN AHMED KHAN HAFIZ KHAN Male 20/Dec/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 60.00000

319 50CDHS0000930 207091284800015 SACHIN MAMRAJ RATHOD Male 24/Mar/1998 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 48.00000


